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RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENG TH] COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH! HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATIONl DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET| FEET DEGREE! HUNDRED FEET] FEET] DISPLACEMENT
283 _ 2.83 1.00 1.75 494 4.94
670 3.87 150 2.62 10.13 15.07
781 1.11 1.25 2.18 2.42 17.49
933 1.52 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 17.49
961 0.28 3.00 5.23 147 18.96
1096 1.35 3.25 5.67 7.65 26.61
1188 0.92 3.25 5.67 5.22 31.83
1282 0.94 3.00 5.23 4.92 36.75
1374 0.92 2.50 4.36 4.01 40.76
1465 0.91 2.00 3.49 3.18 43.93
1559 0.94 1.50 2.62 2.46 46.39
1654 0.95 0.75 1.31 1.24 47.64
1780 1.26 0.75 1.31 1.65 4929
2015 2.35 1.00 1.75 4.10 53.39
2516 5.01 0.25 0.44 2.19 55.57
3012 4.96 1.25 2.18 10.82 66.39
3541 5.29 1.25 2.18 11.54 77.94
4029 4.88 0.25 0.44 213 80.06
4525 4.96 0.75 1.31 6.49 86.56
5086 5.61 0.75 1.31 7.34 93.90
5177 0.91 0.75 1.31 1.19 95.09
EDGE.
e OF CUOMIPFANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
AVE O B TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




